1webtec.com
RFIK Series
Mechanical Hydraulic Tester
The RFIK mechanical hydraulic tester provides the ideal solution for servicing
and commissioning hydraulic circuits on agricultural and other mobile machinery.
The kit comprises of a direct acting flow indicator with built in thermometer,
a loading valve and a pressure gauge all built into a strong steel case with a
removable lid.

ss
ur
e
D
ro
p
 (p
si
)
RFIK-BU-ENG-1919.pdf  -  09/21  -  ISSUE 6.0
Sales Order Code
Please contact our technical sales to team to discuss any special order requirements.
MODEL NUMBER INLET FITTING OUTLET FITTING
CALIBRATED FLOW RANGE
L/MIN US GPM
RFIK030-B-6 3/4” BSPP 3/4” BSPP 2 - 30 0.5 - 8
RFIK060-B-6 3/4” BSPP 3/4” BSPP 5 - 60 1 - 16
RFIK120-B-6 1” BSPP 1” BSPP 10 - 120 4 - 32
RFIK200-B-6 1” BSPP 1” BSPP 10 - 200 4 - 54
RFIK030-S-6 1-1/16” - 12UN JIC MALE 1-1/16” - 12UN JIC MALE 2 - 30 0.5 - 8
RFIK060-S-6 1-1/16” - 12UN JIC MALE 1-1/16” - 12UN JIC MALE 5 - 60 1 - 16
RFIK120-S-6 1-5/16” - 12UN JIC MALE 1-5/16” - 12UN JIC MALE 10 - 120 4 - 32
RFIK200-S-6 1-5/16” - 12UN JIC MALE 1-5/16” - 12UN JIC MALE 10 - 200 4 - 54
To order a RFIK please quote the model number from the table above
Accessories:
A range of burst discs are available - please consult the sales office.
Note: Calibration certificates are available on request - this is a chargeable option. Other calibration on request - please consult
sales office.
Installation Details  Dimensions in mm [Inches]
329
12.96
290
11.43
10
9
4.
28
83 3.
28
139
5.45
123
4.86
81
3.19
18.3
0.72
P
re
ss
ur
e
D
ro
p
 (b
ar
)
Flow (US gpm)
Flow (L/min)
Pressure Drop
Load valve fully open 28 cSt mineral oil
20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 2000
5.28 10.57 15.85 21.13 26.42 31.70 36.98 42.27 47.55 52.830
300
250
200
150
100
50
20.69
17.24
13.79
10.34
6.90
3.45
30 L/min
60 L/min
120 L/min
200 L/min
3webtec.com RFIK-BU-ENG-1919.pdf  -  09/21  -  ISSUE 6.0